Mid-Amateur Rankings

*Rankings have been reset to start over for the 2022 event
*Rankings will be updated first week of every month

Player Name

Joe Deraney

Chip Brooke
Jordan Sease
Andrew Bailey
Tug Maude

Lucas Carper
Luke Sample
Brad Tilley

Nick Maccario
Marc France
Ryan Terry
Samuel Anderson
Jackson Van Paris

Stewart Hagestad

Territory

Points

231

225
199
195.5
150
128
128
127.5
127.5
108
103
96

96

90



Clark Brown

Bill Williamson
Cody paladino
Michael Muehr
Mark Costanza
Todd White
Aiden Kramer
Dean Greyserman
Caleb Proveaux
Alexander Yang
Derek Meinhart
Dennis Bull
Devin Hernandez
TJ Shuart

Will Davenport

86
86
86
76
76
76
62
62
62
62
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5



